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19-T
19-T
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

BRIAN ZELLER
TIM GAIR
GEORGE KABRIS
KYLE DANIELS
TONY HOTCHKISS
BEAU BROWN
DAWSON JONES
STEVE FAIRBROTHER
DAN MANN
CHRIS RUSSELL
MARK SCHULEIN
DYLAN JONES
J.P.CRUZ

DAVID SKIMIN
RYAN ADDISON
SCOTT LINCOLN
JOHN REGAN
KEVIN ESLINGER
ADAM HOXIE

IAN McDONALD
JOE BARK
GEORGE RAMOS
SCOTT CONWAY
BILL TAYLOR
TODD BUTLER
CHRIS SCOTT
MIKE HAMER
STEN ERICSON
TOM CURTISS
LEE BARNESON
JEFF GILLOT
JANE CAIRNS
BRIAN McCAVERTY
TIM RITTER

JAY MILLER
JACK HAMILTON
KEN SCHERTZER
BEN DIENER
JEFF HORN
LOUIS LEMEN
DAVID YUDOVIN
KEITH MUNENITSU
MIKE JEFFERDS

STEVE YANKOCY
KIM PALTIN (GAIR)

MIKE MARTIN

JIM COWHERD
TOM ALLEN

NICK MASSMAN
PHILIP CURTIS
MIKE ROGERS
CASMIR PULASKI
CHUCK VAN CLEVE
KEVIN CODY

MIKE EATON

DID NOT FINISH
JASON ADMIRE
ROBIN ROGERSON
RICHARD VAN DUZER

5:29:37
5:37:53
5:40:07
5:41:05
5:54:57
5:57:15
6:09:57
6:12:34
6:12:35
6:15:25
6:17:20
6:18:01

6:26:00
6:28:31

6:31:21

6:34:52
6:35:32
6:37:56
6:43:48
6:43:48
6:46:17
6:51:48
6:59:44
7:01:39
7:04:17
7:10:25
7:21:09
7:30:08
7:32:53
7:32:54
7:33:28
7:35:25
7:40:00
7:41:28
7:43:30
7:45:48
7:47:47
7:49:35
7:50:30
7:52:18
7:55:58
7:57:25
7:58:02
7:58:32
8:04:04
8:08:38
8:15:59
8:20:59
8:26:31

8:25:20
8:39:19
8:47:34
9:01:06
9:26:46

10:04:00

Unlimited Class
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BRIAN ZELLER
TIM GAIR
GEORGE KABRIS
KYLE DANIELS
TONY HOTCHKISS
BEAU BROWN
DAWSON JONES

STEVE FAIRBROTHER

DAN MANN
CHRIS RUSSELL
MARK SCHULEIN
J.P.CRUZ

DAVID SKIMIN
SCOTT LINCOLN
JOHN REGAN
KEVIN ESLINGER
ADAM HOXIE

IAN McDONALD
JOE BARK
SCOTT CONWAY
CHRIS SCOTT
MIKE HAMER
TOM CURTISS
JEFF GILLOT
TIMRITTER
JACK HAMILTON
BEN DIENER
JEFF HORN
LOUIS LEMEN
KEITH MUNENITSU
MIKE JEFFERDS
KIM PALTIN (GAIR)
MIKE MARTIN
JIM COWHERD
TOM ALLEN

NICK MASSMAN
CHUCK VAN CLEVE
KEVIN CODY
MIKE EATON

Class
DYLAN JONES
RYAN ADDISON
GEORGE RAMOS
BILL TAYLOR
TODD BUTLER
STEN ERICSON
LEE BARNESON
JANE CAIRNS

BRIAN McCAVERTY
JAY MILLER

KEN SCHERTZER
DAVID YUDOVIN
STEVE YANKOCY
PHILIP CURTIS
MIKE ROGERS
CASMIR PULASKI

5:29:37
5:37:53
5:40.07
5:41.05
5:54:57
5:57:15
6:09:57

6:12:34

6:12:35
6:15:25
6:17:20
6:26:00
6:28:31
6:34:52
6:35:32
6:37:56
6:43.48
6:43:48
6:46:17
6:59:44
7:10:25
7:21:09
7:32:53
7:33:28
7:41:28
7:45:48
7:49:35
7:50:30
7:52:18
7:57:25
7:58:02
8:04:04
8:08:38
8:15:59
8:20:59
8:25:20
9:01:06
9:26:46
10:04:00

6:18:01
6:31:21
6:51:48
7:01:39
7:04:17
7:30:08
7:32:54
7:35:25

7:40:00

7:43:30

7:47:47
7:56:58
7:58:32
8:26:31
8:39:19
8:47:34



